DATA SHEET
High-performance,
affordable, copper
and fiber Gigabit
switching
XRN Technology
3Com XRN™ (eXpandable Resilient
Networking) technology allows

SNMP compatibility
Specifications
Ordering Information 3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 3C17700
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 SX 3C17702
Optional Modules and Accessories
3Com XRN Interconnect Kit 3C17715
3Com 5m XRN Interconnect Cable 3C17722
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900
1000BASE-SX Module 3C17710
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900
4-port 1000BASE-T Module 3C17711
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900
4-port 1000BASE-LX module 3C17712
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900
4-Port GBIC Module 3C17714
Optional Modules and Accessories, continued
3Com 1000BASE-SX GBIC 3CGBIC91
3Com 1000BASE-LX GBIC 3CGBIC92
3Com 1000BASE-LH70 GBIC